
E14046

 693,954,245  36,352,085.33

 595,641,036
 2,329,458

 531,077
 75,496,731
 18,921,425
 1,034,518

 31,202,048.15
 122,026.28
 27,819.93

 3,954,819.25
 991,179.55
 54,192.17

Total EAV: Total EXT:

 36,352,085.33 36,726,523.03

BONDS & INTEREST
EDUCATIONAL
IMRF
OPERATION & MAINT.
SEDOL IMRF
SOCIAL SECURITY
TORT JUDGMENTS & LIABILITY INSURANCE
TRANSPORTATION
WORKING CASH

 7,735,215.03
 22,500,000.00

 725,000.00
 3,500,000.00

 41,308.00
 850,000.00
 140,000.00

 1,210,000.00
 25,000.00

 1.114658
 3.204182
 0.100871
 0.504356
 0.005953
 0.115281
 0.018733
 0.174363
 0.000001

 0.550000

 0.050000

 7,735,216.51
 22,235,557.01

 699,998.59
 3,499,999.88

 41,311.10
 799,997.40
 129,998.45

 1,209,999.45
 6.94

Extension

Total:

New Property:
Recovered TIF:

Annexations:
Disconnections:

 5.238398

Tax Year: 2018 PTAX-253 

Residential EAV:
Farm A EAV:
Farm B EAV:
Commercial EAV:
Industrial EAV:
Railroads EAV:

Residential EXT:
Farm A EXT:
Farm B EXT:
Commercial EXT:
Industrial EXT:
Railroads EXT:

 4,046,075
 0

 0
 0

GRAYSLAKE COMM CONS SCHOOL DIST #46 

Fund Levy AR MAR

PTELL Limiting Rate:  4.117787


